COVIDIEN, COVIDIEN with logo and TM marked brands are trademarks of
Covidien AG or its affiliate. © 2007 Covidien AG or its affiliate. All rights reserved.
2096
408942
0808753
408946
408948
808775

• GIATM 90 – 3.8mm staple size, 90mm length of staple line
• ILATM 100 – 4.8mm staple size, 100mm length of staple line
Stapler Order code
Stapler size
(mm)
Loading Unit Order code
Disposable
Loading Unit
Colour
Staple size
(mm)
Autosuture GIA™DST Series™ single use stapler
GIA6025S 408942 60 GIA6025L 408941 White 2.5
GIA6038S 0808753 60 GIA6038L 408943 Blue 3.8
GIA6048S 408946 60 GIA6048L 0808335 Green 4.8
GIA8038S 408948 80 GIA8038L 408947 Blue 3.8
GIA8048S 808775 80 GIA8048L 0808357 Green 4.8
GIA10038S 408952 100 GIA10038L 408951 Blue 3.8
GIA10048S 405886 100 GIA10048L 405887 Green 4.8